township|property list

HENDERSON

05-04-401-009
05-05-300-011
05-09-100-003
05-10-301-002
05-10-400-002
05-14-328-006
05-14-337-008
05-14-341-001
05-14-342-001
05-14-385-006
05-14-402-004
05-14-402-006
05-14-408-013
05-14-452-001
05-15-351-028
05-15-351-034
05-17-200-012
05-18-300-009
05-20-200-014
05-21-476-002
05-21-477-004
05-22-100-014
05-28-101-002
05-28-101-003
05-28-101-006
05-30-100-015
05-30-200-006
05-30-400-014
05-32-127-006
05-32-128-001
05-32-128-004
05-32-151-013
05-36-400-030

BARTLETT, GREG A & RUTH M
EGAN, PATRICK C

SMITH , CHARLES E ETAL
NELSON, DAVID A & CHRISTIN
SMITH, CECIL R

WHITAKER, DAVID LEE ETAL
VAN WINKLE, ROGER L
CORDLE, BONNIE 3J

CORDLE, BONNIE J

FONES, JUSTIN J & KRISTIN
PACHECO, MELISSA ETAL
PETERS, HEATHER L ETAL
DAILY, MITCHELL S & CINDY
LANDON, JEFFREY D & TINA M
PRITCHARD, CHARLES B & JEN
STEGALL, MARK A & HELEN M
JOHNSON, ASHLEY S & VICKI
GREENSTREET, STEVEN W
BURKHARDT, GEORGE W
EILAND, JAMES H

FRIEL, PHILIP & BECKY
PRYOR, RICK L & JEANETTE E
CORDLE, DAVID E & KIMBERLY
MACKEY, THOMAS & TERESA
ROSS, CHARLES B & TERESA L
WHITE, LEE III & CAROL
JOHNSON, BENJAMIN R & MELI
JOHNSON, BENJAMIN R & MELI
PARK, ERIC & MYSTIC
COLLINS, DEWEY R JR & REBE
BOWEN, JOHN

LADNER PAUL T TRUSTEE, MIC
DOCKSTADER, RANDAL W

66,830
67,670
34,600
11,710
17,860
56,860
16,940

800
6,490
63,250
25,200
27,550
47,390
40,950
80,020
33,010
40,260
67,720
48,320
47,460
51,170

106,550
34,500
41,800
78,710
42,160

2,190
97,290
85,330
55,870
39,320
71,820
58,440



